L19000267100

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
/
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Seeding Namber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, ,

Office Use Only

N. SAMS NOV 0 7 2019



300336725333

11/07/19--01002--023 **125.00

Matthewall (I fact)

STABLASSEL - STATE

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT	DYL GROUP LLC	
SOBSECT		ame of Limited Liability Company
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization an	d fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concern	ing this matter to the following:
	MARIO LUSKI	
		Name of Person
	DYL GROUP LLC	
		Firm/Company
	705 NW 165TH AVE	
		Address
	PEMBROKE PINES FL 330	
1	PROFESSIONALS.CONTAC	City/State and Zip Code CT@gmail.com
-	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further in	nformation concerning this ma	atter, please call:
	MARIO LUSKI	754 244-0141 at ()
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following arm	ount:
\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee \$130.00 Filing Certificate of	
	Mailing Address	Street Address New Filing Section

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

DYL GROUP LL	Contain the words "Limited Liab	viliu Compone	911 C " >= 411 C ")	
(Musi co	ontain the words "Limited Liat	oniny Company,	"L.L.C., or "LLC.)	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of the principal office	e of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
705 NW 165TH A	VE	1001	1 PINES BLVD SUITE 103	
PEMBROKE PIN	ES FL 33028	PEM	PEMBROKE PINES FL 33024	
another business entity with a	eet address of the registered ago MARIO LUSKI		You must designate an individual or	200 NOV -7 PK
	705 NW 165TH AVE Florida street address (P	.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)	<u> </u>
		.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	33028	,
	Florida street address (P		سو لياء منا الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	1:2

(CONTINUED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	MARIO LUSKI
	705 NW 165TH AVE
	PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028
MGR	SUSAN BIELICKI
	705 NW 165TH AVE
	PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028
MGR	DIEGO LUSKI
MOK	705 NW 165TH AVE
	PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028
	I EMBRORE I INLES I E 55020
MGR	LORENA LUSKI
	705 NW 165TH AVE
	PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a ment of State's records.
(If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a

MARIO LUSKI

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)